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Summer Survival 2008

Vysledky druhého dne

Nazev druistva

VP 1
Vojenska akademie
Turkey

VP II

4. brn
Germany "B"
VU 3771

VU 1837 "B"
VU 1837 "A"
FTVS UK
VZ 4190

VU 4423

VU 4312
Hungary
FVZ UO

VP III
Hradni straz

Germany "A"

Meésto

Praha

Vyskov

Praha

Zatec

Prostéjov

Chrudim

Chrudim

Praha

Moravské Ttebova
Praslavice

Strakonice

Hradec Kralové
Praha

Praha

Body

558,5
479,5
427
4223
409,1
404,5
399,6
396,9
395,8
385
384,2
382,9
370,3
363,9
358,9
345.9
331,5

-15,4
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